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Women / XG / Junior

Session: 8B

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Youki Miyoshi542
Gymtowne

8.500 9.250 9.0009.000 35.750
6 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Dana Gawlitzek179
Bayshore Elite

8.900 9.125 9.3008.400 35.725
2 2 4T 1 2 

2 

Isabella Tanck216
CCGI

9.000 8.525 8.9758.750 35.250
1 5 2 5 3 

3 

Tessa Payne543
Gymtowne

8.575 8.450 9.0008.250 34.275
5 6 9 3T 4 

4 

Samantha Salazar574
Head Over Heels

8.700 8.175 8.2008.650 33.725
3 11 3 12 5 

5 

Jeannie Moreno686
Pacific West

8.100 8.325 9.1008.100 33.625
12 8 10 2 6 

6 

Kelly Clarke785
San Mateo

8.400 7.925 8.6008.400 33.325
7 13T 4T 9 7 

7 

Wunmi Omololu214
CCGI

8.350 8.300 8.8507.800 33.300
8T 9 11 6T 8 

8 

Shea Wakasa547
Gymtowne

8.350 8.800 8.8507.000 33.000
8T 3 14 6T 9 

9 

Raya Shveyd744
San Francisco

8.600 8.150 8.8007.200 32.750
4 12 13 8 10 

10 

Riley Rhodes545
Gymtowne

8.175 8.400 8.4757.350 32.400
10 7 12 11 11T

11T

Jayce Serrins215
CCGI

8.150 7.925 8.0508.275 32.400
11 13T 7T 13 11T

11T

Mila McGill573
Head Over Heels

7.950 7.900 8.0008.300 32.150
14 15 6 14 13 

13 

Isabella Hilton570
Head Over Heels

7.550 8.225 7.8008.275 31.850
15 10 7T 15 14 

14 

Anna Steinberg546
Gymtowne

8.050 8.725 8.5756.350 31.700
13 4 15 10 15 

15 
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Women / XG / Senior

Session: 8B

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Meghana Narravula687
Pacific West

9.100 9.475 8.5008.600 35.675

2T 1 3 7T 1 

1 

Sophie Lee571
Head Over Heels

8.950 8.875 8.5009.250 35.575
7 6 1 7T 2 

2 

Keilani Titsworth690
Pacific West

9.000 9.275 8.3258.750 35.350
5T 2 2 11 3 

3 

Mykha Latimer180
Bayshore Elite

9.100 9.100 8.7258.000 34.925
2T 4 7T 5 4 

4 

Natalie Bellino538
Gymtowne

9.000 9.025 8.9257.450 34.400
5T 5 14 1 5 

5 

Madison Perkins544
Gymtowne

9.150 8.475 8.7508.000 34.375
1 9 7T 2T 6 

6 

Graycen Mahon541
Gymtowne

8.600 8.600 8.7508.250 34.200
8 8 5 2T 7 

7 

Maxine Lanier540
Gymtowne

8.100 8.450 8.5508.350 33.450
14 10 4 6 8 

8 

Emma Bellino537
Gymtowne

8.500 8.200 8.1257.650 32.475
9 11 12T 13 9 

9 

Charlotte Prickett181
Bayshore Elite

8.150 8.075 8.4007.650 32.275
12T 12 12T 9T 10 

10 

Angelina Marsella572
Head Over Heels

8.150 7.825 8.2507.800 32.025
12T 14 11 12 11 

11 

Sofia Schillace786
San Mateo

8.450 6.925 8.7507.850 31.975
10 15 10 2T 12 

12 

Miranda Larkin743
San Francisco

8.400 7.950 8.0007.000 31.350
11 13 15 14 13 

13 

Saachi Kheterpal685
Pacific West

9.050 9.150 0.0008.150 26.350
4 3 6 15 14 

14 

Athena Kalabolas539
Gymtowne

0.000 8.825 8.4007.900 25.125
15 7 9 9T 15 

15 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 8B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Pacific West T 106.475 27.150 27.900 25.500 25.925

21 1 3

687 Meghana Narravula 9.100 9.475 8.5008.600

685 Saachi Kheterpal 9.050 9.150 8.150

690 Keilani Titsworth 9.000 9.275 8.3258.750

686 Jeannie Moreno 9.100

2 Gymtowne T 106.375 26.750 27.100 25.600 26.925

12 2 2

544 Madison Perkins 9.150

538 Natalie Bellino 9.000 9.025 8.925

541 Graycen Mahon 8.600

542 Youki Miyoshi 9.250 9.0009.000

539 Athena Kalabolas 8.825

540 Maxine Lanier 8.350

543 Tessa Payne 9.0008.250

3 Head Over Heels T 102.225 25.800 25.275 26.200 24.950

33 3 1

571 Sophie Lee 8.950 8.875 8.5009.250

574 Samantha Salazar 8.700 8.175 8.2008.650

572 Angelina Marsella 8.150 8.250

570 Isabella Hilton 8.225

573 Mila McGill 8.300
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